

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7729 OF 2009

SRI JAGANNATH TEMPLE MNG. COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIDDHA MATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and vacating stay and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 7730 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 142 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 221 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2981 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3414 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 3415 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 3446 of 2010

Date: 13/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr.P.P. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.

Mr. AshishRana, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master