

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 7/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7729/2009

SRI JAGANNATH TEMPLE MNG. COMMITTEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIDDDHA MATH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for correction of typographical error and office report)

Date : 27/04/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.K.Das, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Das, Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Devashish Das, Adv.  
Mr. V. K. Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.  
Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 7/2016 is allowed in terms of the signed  
order.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER

Signed order is placed on the file.



